
 

 
SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

– 695011 

(An institution of National Importance under Government of India) 

PHONE: (91) 0471 2524225/2524145/2524245; FAX: 0471 2550728 Email:purchase@sctimst.ac.in 

Sealed Tenders are invited for supply of the following stores from reputed foreign manufacturers or their 
accredited Indian Agents, Indian Manufactures/their Distributors. 

PRE-BID CUM GLOBAL TENDER 

Sl.No. Tender Number Particulars Quantity 

1 SCT/IMP/2017-18/P5329/GS 
Upgradation of PACS to Enterprise PACS with 
VNA  &  Universal Enterprise Viewer 

As per tender 
document 

Last date of receipt of Global tenders : 10/05/2018 upto 1pm 
 

PRE-BID CUM SHORT TENDER 
 

1 SCT/IMP/2017-18/P6105/SA50 IP Based Camera Surveillance Network 
As per tender 

document 

2 SCT/IMP/2017-18/P5329/SA51 
Tablet rugged detachable with docking station 
having key board and mouse 

As per tender 
document 

SHORT TENDER 

1 SCT/012/IMP/2017-18/SA52 Revamping of AC 
As per tender 

document 

 
Last date of receipt  of Short tenders  : 26/04/2018  upto 1 pm 
 
Please visit website for more details: www.sctimst.ac.in & http://eprocure.gov.in/epublish 
Date: 27.03.2018 

Sd/- 
 DIRECTOR 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  
 

http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre%20Bid%20cum%20Global%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2010.05.2018,%20Pre%20Bid%20cum%20Short%20Tender%20&%20Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.04.2018/SCTIMST%20Enterprise%20PACS%20FINAL.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre%20Bid%20cum%20Global%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2010.05.2018,%20Pre%20Bid%20cum%20Short%20Tender%20&%20Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.04.2018/SCTIMST%20Enterprise%20PACS%20FINAL.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre%20Bid%20cum%20Global%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2010.05.2018,%20Pre%20Bid%20cum%20Short%20Tender%20&%20Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.04.2018/SCTIMST%20IP%20Based%20Camera%20Surveillance%20Network%20Final.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre%20Bid%20cum%20Global%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2010.05.2018,%20Pre%20Bid%20cum%20Short%20Tender%20&%20Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.04.2018/SCTIMST%20PORTABLE%20UNIT%20%20FINAL.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre%20Bid%20cum%20Global%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2010.05.2018,%20Pre%20Bid%20cum%20Short%20Tender%20&%20Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.04.2018/SCTIMST%20PORTABLE%20UNIT%20%20FINAL.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Pre%20Bid%20cum%20Global%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2010.05.2018,%20Pre%20Bid%20cum%20Short%20Tender%20&%20Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2026.04.2018/Revamping%20AC-%20SA52.pdf

